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The Champagne Kid Proofing for September 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 17:15 Epsom |Your Choice 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 228.84
Single 30th 17:15 Epsom |Canford's Joy 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 231.84
Single 30th 16:35 Naas Miss Power 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 235.84
Single 30th 15:45 Rasheeq 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 238.84
Musselburgh
Each Way 30th 15:05 Epsom |Ace Ventura 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 242.84
Single 30th 14:00 Epsom |Two Blondes 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 246.84
Single 29th 18:15 Anaakeed 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 250.84
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:45 Ripon Shortbackandsi 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 254.84
des
Each Way 29th 16:00 Market |Caius Marcius 15.00 2.00 Win 1 17.50 258.84
Rasen
Single 29th 16:00 Market |Theclockisticki 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 241.34
Rasen ng
Single 29th 15:50 Haydock |Dark Power 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 245.34
Each Way 29th 15:40 Zwayyan 41.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 223.34
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:35 Ripon Mr Wagyu 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 224.34
Single 29th 15:35 Ripon Pipers Note 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 225.34
Single 29th 15:25 Market |Buster Thomas 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 227.34
Rasen
Each Way 29th 15:10 Chester |Fognini 6.50 4.00 Win 2 0.20 230.34
Each Way 29th 15:05 Ripon Orient Class 29.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 230.14
Each Way 29th 14:05 Haydock |Al Erayg 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 232.14
Single 29th 14:00 Chester |Gabrial The 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 235.14
One
Single 28th 19:30 Dundalk |Mootasadir 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 238.14
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 17:15 Everything For 15.00 3.00 Win 2 3.75 224.64
Newmarket You
Each Way 28th 16:55 Haydock |Shaiyem 41.00 1.00 Non-runner - 220.89
Each Way 28th 16:00 Peggies 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 220.89
\Worcester Venture
Single 28th 15:15 Haydock |Angel 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 219.64
Alexander
Single 28th 15:00 Yourtimeisnow 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 222.64
Newmarket
Single 28th 14:25 Crimson 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 225.64
Newmarket Rosette
Single 28th 14:05 Haydock |Crimson Skies 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 228.64
Single 27th 20:45 Kempton [Breath Caught 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 232.64
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:35 Harry 9.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 216.64
Pontefract Hurricane
Single 27th 16:25 Mukhayyam 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 219.64
Pontefract
Single 27th 15:50 Aleef 9.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 222.64
Pontefract
Single 26th 21:15 We Are The 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 225.64
Wolverhampto |World
n (A.W)
Single 26th 20:15 Secretfact 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 228.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:45 Madkhal 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 232.64
\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:20 Perth Ballyboker 7.50 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 223.64
Breeze
Single 26th 16:10 What A Home 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 225.64
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 15:05 Blaine 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 229.64
Goodwood
Single 26th 14:20 Redcar |On Route 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 231.64
Single 25th 18:45 Mirbat 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 235.64
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:15 Mawahib 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 214.64
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:40 Warwick [Call To Order 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 218.64
Single 25th 16:40 Warwick |Laurium 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 221.64
Each Way 25th 16:05 Warwick |Lillian 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 185.64
Each Way 25th 15:20 Beverley |Outer Space 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 189.64
Single 25th 15:20 Beverley |Kupa River 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 191.64
Single 24th 19:00 Al Mureib 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 192.64
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:30 Cross My Mind 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 195.64
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:00 Hamilton |Edgar Allan 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 178.14
Poe
E/W Double 24th 2.00 Win 41.81 160.14
15:00 Hamilton |Jack Blane 6.00
17:00 Hamilton |Edgar Allan 6.00
Poe
Single 24th 15:00 Hamilton |Jack Blane 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 118.33
Single 23rd 17:10 Hamilton |Liars Corner 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 94.33
Each Way 23rd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Crievehill 8.00 4.00 Win 2 1.33 97.33
Single 23rd 15:35 Hamilton |Cloudlam 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 96
Single 22nd 19:15 We Know 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 99
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 17:20 Catterick |Redrosezorro 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 103
Each Way 22nd 15:50 Ayr Muntadab 15.00 2.00 Loss 24 -2.00 79
Single 22nd 15:30 Newbury |Mr Lupton 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 81
Single 22nd 14:15 Glenglade 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 63
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:20 The Grey 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 67
Newcastle Zebedee
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:45 Ayr Dominating 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 70
Single 21st 14:20 Newbury |Communique 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 73
Single 20th 19:15 VVery Talented 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 55
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:15 Gripper 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 44
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:00 Floria Tosca 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 47
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 18:15 Kelso Alfie's Choice 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 51
Single 19th 17:45 Kelso Sudski Star 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 55
Single 19th 16:20 Sandown|Janabiya 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 57
Single 19th 16:20 Sandown|Sweet Charity 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 57
Single 19th 15:50 Sandown|Akvavera 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 58
Single 19th 14:20 Beverley |Cape Islay 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 37
Single 19th 14:10 Sandown|Numero Uno 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton [Swordbill 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 42
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Kempton |First Thought 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 28.25

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 17:30 Kempton [Molls Memory 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.25
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 16:10 Redcar |Kharbetation 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 11.25
Single 18th 15:20 Sussex Girl 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 14.25
Yarmouth
Single 17th 21:00 Kempton |Dame Nellie 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 17.25
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Yellow Fire 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.25
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:10 Brighton |Baltic Prince 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 2.75
Single 17th 16:40 Brighton |Earthly 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.75
Single 17th 15:10 Brighton |Watch Tan 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.75
Single 16th 17:15 Ffos Las |Foresee 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -2.75
Each Way 16th 15:55 Bath Innoko 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0.25
Each Way 16th 15:55 Bath Hope Is High 7.00 4.00 Win 3 1.00 3.25
Single 16th 15:40 Curragh |Skitter Scatter 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 2.25
Single 15th 18:10 Bath Spectaculis 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.75
Single 15th 15:45 Bath Secretinthepar 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.75
k
Each Way 15th 15:35 Dee Ex Bee 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -10.75
Doncaster
Single 15th 14:50 Equidae 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:30 Lingfield |Dubai Blue 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -4.75
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:35 Algometer 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.75
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:25 Sandown|Gentle Look 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -26.75
Single 14th 14:50 Sandown|Gnaad 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 -22.75
Single 14th 14:25 Indigo Balance 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -46.75
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:50 Dancing Star 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -42.75
Doncaster
Single 13th 19:25 Hamilton |Just Wait 23.00 4.00 Win 1 88.00 -58.75
Single 13th 18:25 Hamilton |Princes Des 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -146.75
Sables
Each Way 13th 17:25 Listowel |Charlie Stout 29.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -160.75
Single 13th 16:40 Plutonian 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -156.75
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:55 Ffos Las |Fenjal 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -151.75
Single 13th 15:35 Aim Power 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -147.75
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:25 Ffos Las |Sylvia's Mother 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -143.75
Single 13th 13:50 Lady Cosette 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -139.75
Doncaster
Single 13th 13:50 Gallovie 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -138.75
Doncaster
Single 12th 20:45 Kempton |Oskemen 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -135.75
(A.W)
Each Way 12th 17:15 Acclaim The 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -130.75
Doncaster Nation
Each Way 12th 16:20 Listowel |Call It Magic 26.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -125.75
Each Way 12th 16:20 Listowel |Oscar Knight 17.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -121.75
Single 11th 16:20 Leicester|Race Day 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -117.75
Single 11th 15:35 Catterick |Clenymistra 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -114.75
Single 10th 18:45 Classic Pursuit 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -111.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 16:40 Brighton |Confrerie 9.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -107.75
Single 10th 15:45 Perth Imperial 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -108.75
Presence
Each Way 10th 15:35 Brighton |Purple Jazz 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -103.75
Single 10th 15:25 Newton |Tempestateflor 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -101.75
Abbot esco
Single 10th 14:40 Perth Running In 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -98.75

Heels




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:00 Brighton |Whitecrest 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -94.75
Single 9th 17:00 York Arcavallo 13.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -90.75
Each Way 9th 16:50 Listowel |Conrad 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -86.75
Hastings
Single 9th 16:00 York The Knot Is 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -82.75
Tied
Single 9th 14:20 York Rise Hall 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -78.75
Single 8th 19:45 Delsheer 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -74.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:05 Ascot The Gates Of 34.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -69.75
Dawn
Each Way 8th 16:30 Ascot Tommy Taylor 11.00 4.00 Win 3 3.00 -67.75
Single 8th 16:05 Stratford [Cusheen 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -70.75
Bridge
Single 8th 15:55 Ascot  |Ghostwatch 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -65.75
Single 8th 14:40 Kempton |Indian Sounds 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -61.75
(A.W)
Single 7th 20:15 Kempton |Red Cymbal 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -79.25
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:30 Imperial 5.50 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -75.25
Musselburgh |Legend
Each Way 7th 19:00 Flower Power 26.00 2.00 Win 3 3.50 -71.25
Musselburgh
Single 7th 17:15 Haydock |Nibras Galaxy 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -74.75
Each Way 7th 16:55 Ascot Field Of Vision 34.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -71.75
Single 7th 16:20 Ascot Fire Brigade 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -69.75
Each Way 7th 16:20 Ascot La Rav 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -68.75
Single 7th 15:35 Haydock |Show Palace 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -63.75
Each Way 7th 14:40 Ascot Emenem 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -59.75
Single 7th 14:15 Elysee Star 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -57.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 13:40 Boodley 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -54.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:45 Comporta 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -52.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:30 Rolling Maul 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -49.75
Sedgefield
Single 6th 16:25 Carlisle |Jazz Magic 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -45.75
Single 6th 15:40 Haydock |Sinfonietta 7.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -41.75
Each Way 5th 19:35 Ffos Las |Pastamakesufa 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -38.75
ster
Each Way 5th 19:00 Ffos Las |English Pale 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -36.75
Each Way 5th 19:00 Ffos Las |With Pleasure 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.75
Single 5th 17:05 Bath Grandfather 6.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -32.75
Tom
Single 5th 16:20 Shazzamataz 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -28.75
Southwell
Each Way 5th 16:00 Bath Eben Dubai 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -24.75
Each Way 5th 16:00 Bath Edge 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.75
Single 5th 14:40 Lingfield |Chica De La 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.75
(A.W) Noche
Single 5th 14:20 Mr Mafia 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -18.75
Southwell
Single 5th 13:40 Lingfield |Culloden 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -14.75
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:15 Kempton [Kasbah 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -11.75
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 16:55 Leicester|Freebe Rocks 13.00 3.00 Win 3 3.00 -8.75
Each Way 4th 16:45 Chica De La 23.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.75
Goodwood Noche
Single 4th 15:55 Stratford |Dream Bolt 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.75
Single 4th 15:05 Pablo Escobarr 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -6.75
Goodwood
Single 3rd 19:50 Burford Brown 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -2.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 18:00 Windsor |Angel Of The 34.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -16.25
South
Each Way 3rd 18:00 Windsor |Look Surprised 9.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -14.25
Single 2nd 15:30 Brighton |Two Blondes 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -11.25
Single 1st 20:45 Crystal 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -8.25
Chelmsford Moonlight
(A.W)
Single 1st 20:15 Buckingham 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:45 Sandown|Secret Return 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -19
Each Way 1st 15:05 Newton |Equus 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16
Abbot Amadeus
Single 1st 15:00 Sandown|Laugh Aloud 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11
Single 1st 14:45 Beverley |[Mythmaker 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8
Single 1st 14:20 Favorite Story 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:05 Chester |Documenting 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

